
221718 
221719 
221720 
221721 
221722 
221724 
221725 
221726 
221727 
221728 
221729 
221730 
221736 
221747 
221201 
221802 
22150 
22180 

221808 
2221606 
221811 
221812 
221814 
221852 
221653 
221665 
221878 
221879 
221850 
221881 
221891 
221892 
ee1e 8 

- 22189 
221895 
221895 
221897 
221898 
221900 
221901 
221902 
22190 
22190 
22190 
22190 
221907 
221-909 
221923 
221-926 
221927 
221928 

221.930 
221952 
2219he 
22194 
2219 
221946 
221947 
221945 
221990 
221991 
22199 
22199 
221995 
221996 
221997 
221998 
221999 
222000 
222001 
222002 
22200 
22200 
222005 
222606 
222090 
221948 
221949 
221968 
221969 
221971 
22198 
2221 
2225 
222146 
219720 
221374 
221375 
221387 
221743 
221748 
221749 

2aye 

221807 

221529 © 

Reliance Pub. Company 
Keith Drug Store 
S. ©, Bryants Drug Store 
Lene Funeral Home 
Otis Marina 

| Otis Marina 
Kennard Funerel Home 
Rexall Store -— Sperry 
Manor-~Ross Funeral Home 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Armstrong Pharmacy 
County Farm & Home 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Sanders Grocery Store 
Wm. Penn Drug Store 
Wm. Penn Drug Store 
Wm. Penn Drug Store 
Wm, Penn Drug Store 
G. U. McKinney 
Lee's Food Market 
Dr. J. H. Barham 
County Welfare 
Arcade Pharmacy 
Consumers Market 
Musick-Walker Drug Co. 
Fred Walker 
Grant G. Forsythe, Inc. 
The Upjohn Company 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-—Darland Hdw. Co. 
Ted Baker : 
Haynes Auto Supply Co. 
Lemprich Farm Supply Co. 
Tulsa Feed Co. 
Standard Brands, Inc. 
Griffin Dry Goods Uo, 
Veughn Lumber Company 
Dr. ©. E. Calhoun 
Dr. B. M. McLean 
McKeehan Drug Store 
McKeehan Drug Store 
McCulloch Undertaking Co, 
Rexall Drug Co. 
E, M. Gallaher 
R. T, Holbert 

J. #H. Egbert 
Lou Henry ‘ 
Dr. R. W. Notley 
St. Johns Hospital 
Flowers Hospital 
Dr. L. OC, Presson 
Dr. H. P. Kimmerly 
George Grissom 
St. Johns Hospital 
St. Johns Hospital 
Stanley & McCune 
Kansas City Market 
Dr. H. B. Sterart 
Welders Supply Co. 
Phillips Petroleum Co, 
Geo. Hoffman 
County Highway 
County Highway 
County Farm Agent 
Sheriff 
County Treasurer 
County Commissioners 
Court Clerk 
Baliff's - Dist. Court 
Court of Common Pleas 
Court of Common Pleas 
County Judge 
Judges -— Com. Pleas 
Court of Common Pleas 
County Clerk 
Janitors 
Ed. O, Cassidy . 
Lou Henry ; 
Tulsite Soap & Chemical Oo, 
Dodge Electric Co, 

“Dr. Paul N. Atkins 
Dr. J. 5. Bowers 
Dr. T,.W. Stallings 
County Highwey 
Morningside Hoepital 
Morningside Hospital 
Morningside Hospital 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
R. Martin 
F, C. Harris 
J. M. Tyler 
Sem Morgan 
‘Harry Evans 

T. J. Moorman 

Adamson Fuel Co. 
Adamson Fuel Co. 

Supplies 
Drugs 
Drugs 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Drugs 
Services 
Services , 
Drugs 
Payroll. 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Services 
Payroll 
Drugs 
‘Groceries 
Drugs 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Supplies 
supplies 
Supplies 
Ice 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Drugs 
Salary. 
Groceries 
“Groceries 
Supplies 

" Salary 
Services 
Services 
‘Services 
Services 
Allowance 

‘Services 
Services 
Services © 
Groceries 
Services 
Supplies 
Gas & Oil 
Salary 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Peyroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll — 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll” 
Payroll 
Services 
Transp. & Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

_ Salary & Services 
Salary. &-Exp. 
Payroll | 
Services 

Services 
‘Services 

*_ Services 
.- Equipment . 

‘-* Expenses 
Expenses 

Expenses 
' Patrol Maint 

Patrol Meint 

Coal 

. Coal 

fan 

16.00 
111.6 

94,3 
35.00 

255/00 
35.00 

130.00 
57.30 

210.00 

35.00 — 

DISALLOWED 
.62 

15.22 
14,33 
32.70 
9.95 
8.12 

18.00 - 
12.00 

ome rt


